
List of Declared Results Examination held in May/June 2025 

Result No. Exam Scheme Prog. Code Programme Name Semester/Annual Result Declaration Date

1 Certificate_Diploma 611 Certificate Course in Punjabi Annual 06-06-2025

2 Certificate_Diploma 612 Diploma Course in Punjabi Annual 06-06-2025

3 PG_CBCS 726 Master of Arts (Punjabi) II 27-06-2025

4 PG_CBCS 794 Master of Arts (Punjabi) - NCWEB II 27-06-2025

5 PG_CBCS 726 Master of Arts (Punjabi) IV 27-06-2025

6 PG_CBCS 794 Master of Arts (Punjabi) - NCWEB IV 27-06-2025

7 PG_CBCS 760 Master of Science (Microbiology) IV 28-06-2025

8 PG_CBCS 760 Master of Science (P.M.B.B)) IV 28-06-2025

9 PG_CBCS 729 Master of Arts (Social Work) IV 29-06-2025

10 CBCS_UG 507 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Bengali VI 30-06-2025

11 CBCS_UG 551 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Anthropology VI 30-06-2025

12 CBCS_UG 566 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Polymer Science VI 30-06-2025

13 CBCS_UG 585 Bachelor of Science (Analytical Chemistry) VI 30-06-2025

14 CBCS_UG 593 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Hindi Patrakarita Evam Jansanchar VI 30-06-2025

15 CBCS_UG 596 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Environmental Science VI 30-06-2025

16 Certificate_Diploma 128 Certificate Course in Modern Arabic Annual 01-07-2025

17 Certificate_Diploma 165 Diploma Course in Modern Arabic Annual 01-07-2025

18 Certificate_Diploma 110 Advanced Diploma Course in Modern Arabic Annual 01-07-2025

19 Certificate_Diploma 618 Certificate Course in Hindi Annual 01-07-2025

20 Certificate_Diploma 619 Diploma Course in Hindi Annual 01-07-2025



21 Certificate_Diploma 620 Advanced Diploma Course in Hindi Annual 01-07-2025

22 Certificate_Diploma 146 Certificate Course in Urdu Annual 01-07-2025

23 Certificate_Diploma 164 Diploma Course in Urdu Annual 01-07-2025

24 Certificate_Diploma 127 Advanced Diploma Course in Urdu Annual 01-07-2025

25 PG_CBCS 798 MBA (HRD) Semester 02-07-2025

26 PG_CBCS 798 MBA (HRD) Semester 02-07-2025

27 CBCS_UG 506 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Arabic VI 04-07-2025

28 CBCS_UG 512 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) French VI 04-07-2025

29 CBCS_UG 525 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Persian IV 04-07-2025

30 CBCS_UG 525 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Persian VI 04-07-2025

31 CBCS_UG 560 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Geology VI 04-07-2025

32 CBCS_UG 564 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Microbiology VI 04-07-2025

33 PG_CBCS 740 Master of Science (Anthropology) II 07-07-2025

34 PG_CBCS 740 Master of Science (Anthropology) IV 07-07-2025

35 PG_CBCS 743 Master of Science (Biomedical Science) II 07-07-2025

36 PG_CBCS 743 Master of Science (Biomedical Science) IV 07-07-2025

37 PG_CBCS 744 Master of Science (Biophysics) II 07-07-2025

38 PG_CBCS 744 Master of Science (Biophysics) IV 07-07-2025

39 PG_CBCS 782 Bachelor of Library & Information Sciences  (LIBRARY SCIENCE) II 09-07-2025

40 PG_CBCS 783 Master of Library & Information Sciences (LIBRARY SCIENCE) II 09-07-2025

41 UG_CBCS 519 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Italian VI 09-07-2025

42 UG_CBCS 574 Bachelor of Arts (Vocational Studies) Materials Management VI 09-07-2025



43 UG_CBCS 586 Bachelor of Science (Applied Life Sciences with Agro-Chemicals and Pest Management) VI 09-07-2025

44 UG_CBCS 587 Bachelor of Science (Mathematical Sciences) VI 09-07-2025

45 PG_CBCS 711 Master of Arts (Geography) II 09-07-2025

46 PG_CBCS 711 Master of Arts (Geography) IV 09-07-2025

47 PG_CBCS 741 Master of Science (Bio-chemistry) II 09-07-2025

48 PG_CBCS 741 Master of Science (Bio-chemistry) IV 09-07-2025

49 PG_CBCS 749 Master of Science (Electronics) II 09-07-2025

50 PG_CBCS 749 Master of Science (Electronics) IV 09-07-2025

51 PG_CBCS 753 Master of Science (Genetics) II 09-07-2025

52 PG_CBCS 753 Master of Science (Genetics) IV 09-07-2025

53 Certificate_Diploma 171 One Year Post M.A Diploma in Urdu Translation & Mass Media
(II Semester) Examination ,2025 II 14-07-2025

54 Certificate_Diploma 144 Certificate Course in Sanskrit Annual 14-07-2025

55 Certificate_Diploma 162 Diploma Course in Sanskrit Annual 14-07-2025

56 PG_CBCS 706 Master of Arts (East Asian Studies) II 14-07-2025

57 PG_CBCS 706 Master of Arts (East Asian Studies) IV 14-07-2025

58 PG_CBCS 733 Master of Arts (Japanese) II 14-07-2025

59 PG_CBCS 733 Master of Arts (Japanese) IV 14-07-2025

60 PG_CBCS 735 Master of Arts (Chinese) II 14-07-2025

61 PG_CBCS 735 Master of Arts (Chinese) IV 14-07-2025

62 PG_CBCS 754 Master of Science (Geology) II 14-07-2025

63 PG_CBCS 754 Master of Science (Geology) IV 14-07-2025

64 PG_CBCS 756 Master of Science (Informatics II 14-07-2025



65 PG_CBCS 756 Master of Science (Informatics) IV 14-07-2025

66 UG_CBCS 915 Bachelor of Technology (Information Technology and Mathematical Innovations) VIII 14-07-2025

67 PG_CBCS 777 Master of Buisness Administration (MBA) - FULL TIME II 14-07-2025

68 PG_CBCS 777 Master of Buisness Administration (MBA) - FULL TIME IV 14-07-2025

69 PG_CBCS 778 Master of Buisness Administration (MBA) - EXECUTIVE II 14-07-2025

70 PG_CBCS 778 Master of Buisness Administration (MBA) - EXECUTIVE IV 14-07-2025

71 PG_CBCS 779 Master of Buisness Administration (MBA) - HCA II 14-07-2025

72 PG_CBCS 779 Master of Buisness Administration (MBA) - HCA IV 14-07-2025

73 UG_CBCS 562 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Instrumentation VI 14-07-2025

74 UG_CBCS 584 Bachelor of Science (Industrial Chemistry) VI 14-07-2025

75 UG_CBCS 589 Bachelor of Science (Physical Education, Health Education & Sports) VI 14-07-2025

76 PG_CBCS 734 Master of Buisness Administration (Business Analytics) II 15-07-2025

77 PG_CBCS 734 Master of Buisness Administration (Business Analytics) IV 15-07-2025

78 PG_CBCS 766 Master of Science (Zoology) II 15-07-2025

79 PG_CBCS 766 Master of Science (Zoology) IV 15-07-2025

80 PG_CBCS 765 Master of Science (Statistics) II 15-07-2025

81 PG_CBCS 765 Master of Science (Statistics) IV 15-07-2025

82 PG_CBCS 770 Master of Arts (Korean) II 15-07-2025

83 PG_CBCS 770 Master of Arts (Korean) IV 15-07-2025

84 PG_CBCS 799 Master of Buisness Administration (International Business) II 15-07-2025

85 PG_CBCS 799 Master of Buisness Administration (International Business) IV 15-07-2025

86 UG_NEP 22102 Bachelor of Vocation (Retail Management and IT) VI 16-07-2025



87 UG_NEP 22105 Bachelor of Vocation (Web Designing) VI 16-07-2025

88 UG_NEP 22503 BACHELOR OF COMMERCE VI 16-07-2025

89 UG_NEP 22504 BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS COURSE) VI 16-07-2025

90 UG_NEP 22505 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY VI 16-07-2025

91 UG_NEP 22506 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) ARABIC VI 16-07-2025

92 UG_NEP 22507 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) BENGALI VI 16-07-2025

93 UG_NEP 22510 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) ECONOMICS VI 16-07-2025

94 UG_NEP 22512 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) FRENCH VI 16-07-2025

95 UG_NEP 22513 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) GEOGRAPHY VI 16-07-2025

96 UG_NEP 22516 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) HINDI VI 16-07-2025

97 UG_NEP 22518 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) HISTORY VI 16-07-2025

98 UG_NEP 22519 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) ITALIAN VI 16-07-2025

99 UG_NEP 22522 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) MULTIMEDIA AND MASS COMMUNICATION VI 16-07-2025

100 UG_NEP 22525 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) PERSIAN VI 16-07-2025

101 UG_NEP 22526 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) PHILOSOPHY VI 16-07-2025

102 UG_NEP 22527 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) POLITICAL SCIENCE VI 16-07-2025

103 UG_NEP 22529 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) (Sanskrit) VI 16-07-2025

104 UG_NEP 22530 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) (Sociology) VI 16-07-2025

105 UG_NEP 22531 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) (Spanish) VI 16-07-2025

106 UG_NEP 22533 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) (Urdu) VI 16-07-2025

107 UG_NEP 22551 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Anthropology VI 16-07-2025

108 UG_NEP 22553 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Biochemistry VI 16-07-2025



109 UG_NEP 22555 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Biological Science VI 16-07-2025

110 UG_NEP 22556 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Botany VI 16-07-2025

111 UG_NEP 22557 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Chemistry VI 16-07-2025

112 UG_NEP 22560 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Geology VI 16-07-2025

113 UG_NEP 22562 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Instrumentation VI 16-07-2025

114 UG_NEP 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics VI 16-07-2025

115 UG_NEP 22564 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Microbiology VI 16-07-2025

116 UG_NEP 22567 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Physics VI 16-07-2025

117 UG_NEP 22568 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Statistics VI 16-07-2025

118 UG_NEP 22569 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Zoology VI 16-07-2025

119 UG_NEP 22570 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Computer Science VI 16-07-2025

120 UG_NEP 22582 Bachelor of Science (Physical Sciences) VI 16-07-2025

121 UG_NEP 22583 Bachelor of Science (Life Sciences) VI 16-07-2025

122 UG_NEP 22584 Bachelor of Science (Industrial Chemistry) VI 16-07-2025

123 UG_NEP 22586 Bachelor of Science (Applied Life Sciences with Agro-Chemicals and Pest Management) VI 16-07-2025

124 UG_NEP 22591 Bachelor of Science (Home Science) VI 16-07-2025

125 UG_NEP 22596 Bachelor of Science(Hons)(Environmental Science) VI 16-07-2025

126 UG_CBCS 504 Bachelor of Commerce (Honours Course) IV 16-07-2025

127 UG_CBCS 504 Bachelor of Commerce (Honours Course) VI 16-07-2025

128 UG_CBCS 557 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Chemistry VI 16-07-2025

129 UG_CBCS 569 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Zoology VI 16-07-2025

130 UG_CBCS 570 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Computer Science VI 16-07-2025



131 UG_CBCS 583 Bachelor of Science (Life Sciences) IV 16-07-2025

132 UG_CBCS 583 Bachelor of Science (Life Sciences) VI 16-07-2025

133 Certificate_Diploma 168 One-Year Post Graduate Intensive Diploma Course in Chinese Language II 17-07-2025

134 Certificate_Diploma 169 One-Year Post Graduate Intensive Diploma Course in Japanese Language II 17-07-2025

135 Certificate_Diploma 170 One-Year Post Graduate Intensive Diploma Course in Korean Language II 17-07-2025

136 Certificate_Diploma 614 One-Year Post Graduate Intensive Advance Diploma Course in Chinese Language II 17-07-2025

137 Certificate_Diploma 615 One-Year Post Graduate Intensive Advance Diploma Course in Japanese Language II 17-07-2025

138 Certificate_Diploma 616 One-Year Post Graduate Intensive Advance Diploma Course in Korean Language II 17-07-2025

139 Certificate_Diploma 896 Post Graduate Diploma In Bioinformatics Computational Biology And Drug Discovery II 17-07-2025

140 Certificate_Diploma 632 One Year Post M.A.Diploma in Urdu Paleography Examination 2025 II 18-07-2025

141 UG_NEP 22106 Bachelor of Vocation (Banking, Financial Services & Insurance) VI 19-07-2025

142 UG_NEP 22107 Bachelor of Vocation (Software Development) VI 19-07-2025

143 UG_NEP 22501 BACHELOR OF ARTS VI 19-07-2025

144 UG_NEP 22501 BACHELOR OF ARTS - NCWEB VI 19-07-2025

145 UG_NEP 22511 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) ENGLISH VI 19-07-2025

146 UG_NEP 22514 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) GERMAN VI 19-07-2025

147 UG_NEP 22523 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) HINDUSTANI MUSIC (VOCAL/INSTRUMENTAL) VI 19-07-2025

148 UG_NEP 22524 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) PUNJABI VI 19-07-2025

149 UG_NEP 22528 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) PSYCHOLOGY VI 19-07-2025

150 UG_NEP 22532 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Social Work VI 19-07-2025

151 UG_NEP 22554 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Biomedical Sciences VI 19-07-2025

152 UG_NEP 22558 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONOURS COURSE) ELECTRONIC SCIENCE VI 19-07-2025



153 UG_NEP 22559 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Food Technology VI 19-07-2025

154 UG_NEP 22561 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Home Science VI 19-07-2025

155 UG_NEP 22566 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Polymer Science VI 19-07-2025

156 UG_NEP 22571 Bachelor of Arts (Vocational Studies) Human Resource Management VI 19-07-2025

157 UG_NEP 22573 Bachelor of Arts (Vocational Studies) Marketing Management and Retail Business VI 19-07-2025

158 UG_NEP 22585 Bachelor of Science (Analytical Chemistry) VI 19-07-2025

159 UG_NEP 22589 Bachelor of Science (Physical Education, Health Education & Sports) VI 19-07-2025

160 UG_NEP 22592 Bachelor of Arts (Percussion Music) VI 19-07-2025

161 UG_NEP 22593 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Hindi Patrakarita Evam Jansanchar VI 19-07-2025

162 PG_CBCS 758 Master of Science (Mathematics) II 21-07-2025

163 PG_CBCS 758 Master of Science (Mathematics) IV 21-07-2025

164 PG_CBCS 792 Master of Science(Mathematics)-NCWEB II 21-07-2025

165 PG_CBCS 792 Master of Science(Mathematics)-NCWEB IV 21-07-2025

166 PG_CBCS 710 Master of Arts (French) II 21-07-2025

167 PG_CBCS 710 Master of Arts (French) IV 21-07-2025

168 PG_CBCS 712 Master of Arts (German) II 21-07-2025

169 PG_CBCS 712 Master of Arts (German) IV 21-07-2025

170 PG_CBCS 715 Master of Arts(Hispanic) II 21-07-2025

171 PG_CBCS 715 Master of Arts(Hispanic) IV 21-07-2025

172 PG_CBCS 717 Master of Arts (Italian) II 21-07-2025

173 PG_CBCS 717 Master of Arts (Italian) IV 21-07-2025

174 PG_CBCS 719 Master of Arts(Life Long Learning & Extension) II 21-07-2025



175 PG_CBCS 719 Master of Arts(Life Long Learning & Extension) IV 21-07-2025

176 PG_CBCS 702 Master of Arts (Arabic) II 21-07-2025

177 PG_CBCS 702 Master of Arts (Arabic) IV 21-07-2025

178 PG_CBCS 736 Master of Arts (Arabic)-NCWEB II 21-07-2025

179 PG_ANNUAL 865 Master of Education II 22-07-2025

180 UG_CBCS 526 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Philosophy VI 22-07-2025

181 UG_CBCS 563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics VI 22-07-2025

182 PG_CBCS 703 Master of Arts (Bengali) II 23-07-2025

183 PG_CBCS 703 Master of Arts (Bengali) IV 23-07-2025

184 PG_CBCS 705 Master of Arts (Comparative Indian Literature) II 23-07-2025

185 PG_CBCS 705 Master of Arts (Comparative Indian Literature) IV 23-07-2025

186 PG_CBCS 722 Master of Arts (Persian) II 23-07-2025

187 PG_CBCS 722 Master of Arts (Persian) IV 23-07-2025

188 PG_CBCS 725 Master of Arts (Psychology) II 23-07-2025

189 PG_CBCS 725 Master of Arts (Psychology) IV 23-07-2025

190 PG_CBCS 731 Master of Arts (Tamil) II 23-07-2025

191 PG_CBCS 731 Master of Arts (Tamil) IV 23-07-2025

192 PG_CBCS 745 Master of Science (Botany) II 23-07-2025

193 PG_CBCS 745 Master of Science (Botany) IV 23-07-2025

194 PG_CBCS 793 Master of Arts (Bengali)-NCWEB IV 23-07-2025

195 PG_CBCS 713 Master of Arts (Hindi) II 23-07-2025

196 PG_CBCS 713 Master of Arts (Hindi) IV 23-07-2025



197 PG_CBCS 788 Master of Arts (Hindi)-N.C.W.E.B II 23-07-2025

198 PG_CBCS 788 Master of Arts (Hindi)-N.C.W.E.B IV 23-07-2025

199 PG_CBCS 777 Master of Buisness Administration (MBA)-FULL TIME (Ex-Students ) IV 23-07-2025

200 Certificate_Diploma 145 Certificate in Spanish Langauge 2025 Annual 24-7-2025

201 Certificate_Diploma 163 Diplolma in Spanish Language 2025 Annual 24-7-2025

202 Certificate_Diploma 126 Advanced Diploma in Spanish Language 2025 Annual 24-7-2025

203 Certificate_Diploma 134 Cerificate in German Langauge 2025 Annual 24-7-2025

204 Certificate_Diploma 152 Diploma in German Language 2025 Annual 24-7-2025

205 Certificate_Diploma 116 Advanced Diploma  German Language 2025 Annual 24-7-2025

206 Certificate_Diploma 133 Certificate in French Langauge 2025 Annual 24-7-2025

207 Certificate_Diploma 151 Diploma in French Langauge 2025 Annual 24-7-2025

208 Certificate_Diploma 115 Advanced Diploma in French Langauge 2025 Annual 24-7-2025

209 Certificate_Diploma 139 Certificate Course in Modern Persian Examination 2025 Annual 24-7-2025

210 Certificate_Diploma 157 Diploma Course in Modern Persian Examination 2025 Annual 24-7-2025

211 Certificate_Diploma 121 Advanced Diploma in Modern Persian Examination 2025 Annual 24-7-2025

212 Certificate_Diploma 630 One Year Post M.A.Diploma Course in Persian Advanced Translation & Interpretation 
Examinationn 2025 Annual 24-7-2025

213 Certificate_Diploma 209 One Year Post Graduate Diploma in Iranian Studies Examination 2025 Annual 24-7-2025

214 PG_CBCS 709 Master of Arts (Environmental Studies) IV 24-07-2025

215 PG_CBCS 727 Master of Arts (Russian) IV 24-07-2025

216 PG_CBCS 750 Master of Science (Environmental Studies) IV 24-07-2025

217 PG_CBCS 752 Master of Science (Forensic Science) IV 24-07-2025

218 PG_CBCS 761 MASTER OF OPERATIONAL RESEARCH IV 24-07-2025



219 PG_CBCS 785 Master of Arts (Hindu Studies IV 24-07-2025

220 Certificate_Diploma 629 One Year Posr MA Diploma Coourse in Persian Paleography Examination 2025 Annual 25-07-2025

221 Certificate_Diploma 621 Post Graduate Diploma in Translation (English-Hindi) Annual 25-07-2025

222 PG_CBCS 709 Master of Arts (Environmental Studies) II 25-07-2025

223 PG_CBCS 727 Master of Arts (Russian) II 25-07-2025

224 PG_CBCS 729 Master of Arts (Social Work) II 25-07-2025

225 PG_CBCS 750 Master of Science (Environmental Studies) II 25-07-2025

226 PG_CBCS 752 Master of Science (Forensic Science) II 25-07-2025

227 PG_CBCS 760 Master of Science (Microbiology) II 25-07-2025

228 PG_CBCS 761 MASTER OF OPERATIONAL RESEARCH II 25-07-2025

229 PG_CBCS 763 Master of Science (P.M.B.B)) II 25-07-2025

230 PG_CBCS 785 Master of Arts (Hindu Studies II 25-07-2025

231 UG_CBCS 505 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Applied Psychology VI 25-07-2025

232 UG_CBCS 508 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Business Economics IV 25-07-2025

233 UG_CBCS 508 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Business Economics VI 25-07-2025

234 UG_CBCS 524 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Punjabi IV 25-07-2025

235 UG_CBCS 524 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Punjabi VI 25-07-2025

236 UG_CBCS 530 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) (Sociology) VI 25-07-2025

237 UG_CBCS 561 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Home Science VI 25-07-2025

238 UG_CBCS 567 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Physics IV 25-07-2025

239 UG_CBCS 567 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Physics VI 25-07-2025

240 UG_CBCS 571 Bachelor of Arts (Vocational Studies) Human Resource Management VI 25-07-2025



241 UG_CBCS 572 Bachelor of Arts (Vocational Studies) Management and Marketing of Insurance VI 25-07-2025

242 UG_CBCS 575 Bachelor of Arts (Vocational Studies) Office Management & Secretarial Practice VI 25-07-2025

243 UG_NEP 22520 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) JOURNALISM VI 25-07-2025

244 UG_NEP 22572 Bachelor of Arts (Vocational Studies) Management and Marketing of Insurance VI 25-07-2025

245 UG_NEP 22574 Bachelor of Arts (Vocational Studies) Materials Management VI 25-07-2025

246 UG_NEP 22575 Bachelor of Arts (Vocational Studies) Office Management & Secretarial Practice VI 25-07-2025

247 UG_NEP 22577 Bachelor of Arts (Vocational Studies) Tourism Management VI 25-07-2025

248 PG_CBCS 708 Master of Arts (English) II 26-07-2025

249 PG_CBCS 708 Master of Arts (English) IV 26-07-2025

250 PG_CBCS 787 Master of Arts (English)-NCWEB II 26-07-2025

251 PG_CBCS 787 Master of Arts (English)-NCWEB IV 26-07-2025

252 PG_CBCS 723 Master of Arts (Philosophy) II 28-07-2025

253 PG_CBCS 723 Master of Arts (Philosophy) IV 28-07-2025

254 PG_CBCS 795 Master of Arts (Philosophy)-NCWEB II 28-07-2025

255 PG_CBCS 795 Master of Arts (Philosophy)-NCWEB IV 28-07-2025

256 PG_CBCS 728 Master of Arts (Sanskrit) II 28-07-2025

257 PG_CBCS 728 Master of Arts (Sanskrit) IV 28-07-2025

258 PG_CBCS 791 Master of Arts (Sanskrit)-NCWEB II 28-07-2025

259 PG_CBCS 791 Master of Arts (Sanskrit)-NCWEB IV 28-07-2025

260 UG_NEP 22508 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) BUSINESS ECONOMICS VI 30-07-2025

261 UG_NEP 22535 Bachelor of Business Administration (Financial Investment Analysis) VI 30-07-2025

262 UG_NEP 22590 Bachelor of Management Studies (BMS) VI 30-07-2025



263 UG_NEP 22601 FIVE YEAR INTEGRATED PROGRAMME IN JOURNALISM (BACHELOR OF JOURNALISM & MASTER OF JOURNALISM) VI 30-07-2025

264 PG_ANNUAL 364 Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.) II 30-07-2025

265 PG_ANNUAL 365 Bachelor of Education (Special Education - Visual Impairment) II 30-07-2025

266 PG_ANNUAL 369 Bachelor of Education (Special Education - Intellectual Disability) II 30-07-2025

267 PG_CBCS 748 Master of Science (Dev. Communicaton & Ext.) II 31-07-2025

268 PG_CBCS 748 Master of Science (Dev. Communicaton & Ext.) IV 31-07-2025

269 PG_CBCS 751 Master of Science (Food and Nutrition) II 31-07-2025

270 PG_CBCS 751 Master of Science (Food and Nutrition) IV 31-07-2025

271 PG_CBCS 755 Master of Science (Human Development and Childhood) II 31-07-2025

272 PG_CBCS 755 Master of Science (Human Development and Childhood) IV 31-07-2025

273 PG_CBCS 764 Master of Science(Resource Management and Design Application Department of Home Science II 31-07-2025

274 PG_CBCS 764 Master of Science(Resource Management and Design Application Department of Home Science IV 31-07-2025

275 PG_CBCS 767 Master of Science(Fabric & Apparel Science) II 31-07-2025

276 PG_CBCS 767 Master of Science(Fabric & Apparel Science) IV 31-07-2025

277 PG_CBCS 775 M.B.A (Business Economics) II 31-07-2025

278 PG_CBCS 775 M.B.A (Business Economics) IV 31-07-2025

279 PG_CBCS 776 M.B.A (Finance) II 31-07-2025

280 PG_CBCS 776 M.B.A (Finance) IV 31-07-2025

281 PG_CBCS 714 Master of Arts (Hindustani Music-Vocal /Instrumental/Sitar/Sarod/Guitar/Violin/Santoor) II 31-07-2025

282 PG_CBCS 714 Master of Arts (Hindustani Music-Vocal /Instrumental/Sitar/Sarod/Guitar/Violin/Santoor) IV 31-07-2025

283 PG_CBCS 718 Master of Arts (Karnatak Music - Vocal/ Veena/ Violin) II 31-07-2025

284 PG_CBCS 718 Master of Arts (Karnatak Music - Vocal/ Veena/ Violin) IV 31-07-2025



285 PG_CBCS 721 Master of Arts (Percussion (Table/Pakhawaj) II 31-07-2025

286 PG_CBCS 721 Master of Arts (Percussion (Table/Pakhawaj) IV 31-07-2025

287 PG_CBCS 720 Master of Arts (Linguistics) II 31-07-2025

288 PG_CBCS 720 Master of Arts (Linguistics) IV 31-07-2025

289 UG_CBCS 516 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Hindi IV 31-07-2025

290 UG_CBCS 516 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Hindi VI 31-07-2025

291 UG_CBCS 518 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) History IV 31-07-2025

292 UG_CBCS 518 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) History VI 31-07-2025

293 UG_CBCS 520 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Journalism IV 31-07-2025

294 UG_CBCS 520 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Journalism VI 31-07-2025

295 UG_CBCS 532 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Social Work VI 31-07-2025

296 UG_CBCS 533 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Urdu VI 31-07-2025

297 UG_CBCS 535 Bachelor of Business Administration (Financial Investment Analysis) VI 31-07-2025

298 UG_CBCS 553 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Biochemistry IV 31-07-2025

299 UG_CBCS 553 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Biochemistry VI 31-07-2025

300 UG_CBCS 559 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Food Technology VI 31-07-2025

301 UG_CBCS 573 Bachelor of Arts (Vocational Studies) Marketing Management and Retail Business VI 31-07-2025

302 UG_CBCS 576 Bachelor of Arts (Vocational Studies) Small and Medium Enterprises VI 31-07-2025

303 UG_CBCS 577 Bachelor of Arts (Vocational Studies) Tourism Management VI 31-07-2025

304 UG_CBCS 590 Bachelor of Management Studies (BMS) IV 31-07-2025

305 UG_CBCS 590 Bachelor of Management Studies (BMS) VI 31-07-2025

306 UG_CBCS 591 Bachelor of Science (Home Science) IV 31-07-2025



307 UG_CBCS 591 Bachelor of Science (Home Science) VI 31-07-2025

308 UG_CBCS 914 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Humanities & Social Sciences VI 31-07-2025

309 Certificate_Diploma 137 One Year Certificate Course in Japanese Language (JP-1) Examinaiton 2025 Annual 01-08-2025

310 Certificate_Diploma 155 One Year Diploma Course in Japanese Language (JP-2) Examination 2025 Annual 01-08-2025

311 Certificate_Diploma 119 One Year Advanced Diploma Course in Japanese Language (JP-3)  Examination 2025 Annual 01-08-2025

312 Certificate_Diploma 130 One Year Certificate Course in Chinese Language (CP-1)Examination 2025 Annual 01-08-2025

313 Certificate_Diploma 148 One Year Diploma Course in Chinese Language (CP-2)Examination 2025 Annual 01-08-2025

314 Certificate_Diploma 112 One Year Advanced Diploma Course in Chinese Language (CP-3)Examination 2025 Annual 01-08-2025

315 Certificate_Diploma 138 One Year Cerficate Course in Korean Langauge (KP-1)Examination 2025 Annual 01-08-2025

316 Certificate_Diploma 156 One Year Diploma Course in Korean Langauge (KP-2) Examination 2025 Annual 01-08-2025

317 Certificate_Diploma 120 One Year Advanced Diploma Course in Korean Langauge (KP-3)Examination 2025 Annual 01-08-2025

318 PG_CBCS 762 Master of Science (Physics) II 01-08-2025

319 PG_CBCS 762 Master of Science (Physics) IV 01-08-2025

320 UG_NEP 22102 Bachelor of Vocation (Retail Management and IT) IV 01-08-2025

321 UG_NEP 22103 Bachelor of Vocation (Health Care Management) IV 01-08-2025

322 UG_NEP 22106 Bachelor of Vocation (Banking, Financial Services & Insurance) IV 01-08-2025

323 UG_NEP 22107 Bachelor of Vocation (Software Development) IV 01-08-2025

324 UG_NEP 22501 BACHELOR OF ARTS IV 01-08-2025

325 UG_NEP 22503 BACHELOR OF COMMERCE IV 01-08-2025

326 UG_NEP 22504 BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS COURSE) IV 01-08-2025

327 UG_NEP 22505 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY IV 01-08-2025

328 UG_NEP 22506 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) ARABIC IV 01-08-2025



329 UG_NEP 22507 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) BENGALI IV 01-08-2025

330 UG_NEP 22510 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) ECONOMICS IV 01-08-2025

331 UG_NEP 22511 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) ENGLISH IV 01-08-2025

332 UG_NEP 22512 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) FRENCH IV 01-08-2025

333 UG_NEP 22513 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) GEOGRAPHY IV 01-08-2025

334 UG_NEP 22514 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) GERMAN IV 01-08-2025

335 UG_NEP 22516 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) HINDI IV 01-08-2025

336 UG_NEP 22518 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) HISTORY IV 01-08-2025

337 UG_NEP 22519 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) ITALIAN IV 01-08-2025

338 UG_NEP 22523 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) HINDUSTANI MUSIC (VOCAL/INSTRUMENTAL) IV 01-08-2025

339 UG_NEP 22527 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) POLITICAL SCIENCE IV 01-08-2025

340 UG_NEP 22528 BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS COURSE) PSYCHOLOGY IV 01-08-2025

341 UG_NEP 22530 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) (Sociology) IV 01-08-2025

342 UG_NEP 22531 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) (Spanish) IV 01-08-2025

343 UG_NEP 22544 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Karnatak Music IV 01-08-2025

344 UG_NEP 22553 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Biochemistry IV 01-08-2025

345 UG_NEP 22554 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Biomedical Sciences IV 01-08-2025

346 UG_NEP 22555 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Biological Science IV 01-08-2025

347 UG_NEP 22556 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Botany IV 01-08-2025

348 UG_NEP 22557 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Chemistry IV 01-08-2025

349 UG_NEP 22558 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Electronic Science IV 01-08-2025

350 UG_NEP 22559 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Food Technology IV 01-08-2025



351 UG_NEP 22560 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Geology IV 01-08-2025

352 UG_NEP 22561 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Home Science IV 01-08-2025

353 UG_NEP 22562 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Instrumentation IV 01-08-2025

354 UG_NEP 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics IV 01-08-2025

355 UG_NEP 22564 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Microbiology IV 01-08-2025

356 UG_NEP 22566 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Polymer Science IV 01-08-2025

357 UG_NEP 22567 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Physics IV 01-08-2025

358 UG_NEP 22568 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Statistics IV 01-08-2025

359 UG_NEP 22569 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Zoology IV 01-08-2025

360 UG_NEP 22570 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Computer Science IV 01-08-2025

361 UG_NEP 22571 Bachelor of Arts (Vocational Studies) Human Resource Management IV 01-08-2025

362 UG_NEP 22572 Bachelor of Arts (Vocational Studies) Management and Marketing of Insurance IV 01-08-2025

363 UG_NEP 22573 Bachelor of Arts (Vocational Studies) Marketing Management and Retail Business IV 01-08-2025

364 UG_NEP 22574 Bachelor of Arts (Vocational Studies) Materials Management IV 01-08-2025

365 UG_NEP 22575 Bachelor of Arts (Vocational Studies) Office Management & Secretarial Practice IV 01-08-2025

366 UG_NEP 22576 Bachelor of Arts (Vocational Studies) Small and Medium Enterprises IV 01-08-2025

367 UG_NEP 22577 Bachelor of Arts (Vocational Studies) Tourism Management IV 01-08-2025

368 UG_NEP 22583 Bachelor of Science (Life Sciences) IV 01-08-2025

369 UG_NEP 22584 Bachelor of Science (Industrial Chemistry) IV 01-08-2025

370 UG_NEP 22586 Bachelor of Science (Applied Life Sciences with Agro-Chemicals and Pest Management) IV 01-08-2025

371 UG_NEP 22587 Bachelor of Science (Mathematical Sciences) IV 01-08-2025

372 UG_NEP 22591 Bachelor of Science (Home Science) IV 01-08-2025



373 UG_NEP 22592 Bachelor of Arts (Percussion Music) IV 01-08-2025

374 UG_NEP 22593 Bachelor of Arts (Honours Course) Hindi Patrakarita Evam Jansanchar IV 01-08-2025

375 UG_NEP 22596 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Environmental Science IV 01-08-2025

376 UG_NEP 22601 Five Year Integrated Programme in Journalism (Bachelor of Journalism & Master of Journalism) IV 01-08-2025


